38
PARE
rousseaumetal.com  info@rousseaumetal.com
Accessories
”R
” m
ob
il
e
CA
BI
NE
T
Security Panel	 RF91
True One-Drawer-at-a-Time System	 RB15
Vertical Security Bar	 RB10
Lock all of the cabinet drawers with one padlock;
Safety hasp is located at the top of the bar to
facilitate access;
Available to cover overall drawer heights from
24" to 34";
Installs on the right side.
Product #	 Height
RB10-24LPA	 24"
RB10-26LPA	 26"
RB10-30LPA	 30"
RB10-34LPA	 34"
Prevents opening several drawers simultane-
ously. This ensures cabinet stability and protects
the users;
To retrofit this mechanism,
order RB15-XX-XX;
For factory installation, add A to the
cabinet housing number;
One kit per cabinet.
Product #	 Cabinet Height
RB15-28-08	 28"
RB15-30-08	 30"
RB15-34-10	 34"
RB15-38-11	 38"
In order to determine the appropriate cabinet combination, ask yourself the following questions : What is the desired cabinet width and what is the desired
capacity? Here are the possibilities :
Standard Double Cabinet Double Cabinet Side Cabinet
Cabinet Lock

needed.
Product #	 Width
WS__-2405 	 24"
WS__-2705 	 27"
WS__-3005	 30"
WS__-3605	 36"
Product #	 Width
WS__-4205	 42"
WS__-4805	 48"
WS__-6005	 60"
WS__-7205	 72"
Capacity : 50 lb (evenly distributed load);
Rubber mat surface for added protection;
RC01 side stops can be installed as an option.
Product #	 W x D
RC00-151801	 15" x 18"
RC00-152101	 15" x 21"
RC00-152401	 15" x 24"
RC00-152701	 15" x 27"
Foldaway Shelf	 RC00
Use 15" side stop for front and back of shelf;
Use 18", 21", 24" or 27" side stop for the sides;
Height : 1".
Product #	 Width
RC01-15	 15"
RC01-18	 18"
RC01-21	 21"
RC01-24	 24"
RC01-27	 27"
Side and Back Stops for Foldaway Shelf	 RC01
"R" Mobile Cabinet with Smart Compact Mobile "L" Cabinet
Tops Accessories
In order to determine the appropriate cabinet combination, ask yourself the following questions: What is the desired cabinet width and what is the desired capacity?

nism, order RY01-L3.
Product #
L3
Drawer Lock
See
pages
147-160
Handle Protector	 RF70
Clips onto the drawer and roll-out shelf handle;
Made of transparent plastic;
Protects identification labels on drawers and
roll-out shelves from dust, grease and other
debris;
Easy to remove when required.
Product #	 Width
RF70-24	 24"
RF70-30	 30"
RF70-36	 36"
RF70-48	 48"
RF70-60	 60"
A lock-in mechanism
(A or B) is mandatory
for all mobile
applications.

RB84-02	 Swivel
RB84-03	 Swivel with total-lock brake system
Side Handle	 RB90
Sold in pairs;
Attach to the front of single 24" or 30" wide
cabinets;
Durable plastic. Color : black.
Product #
RB92-01
Assures cabinet stability when there are less
than 4 drawers and / or when the cabinet load
is not equally distributed. (Ex.: 1 drawer with
400 lb. and 3 others with 50 lb.);
Compatible with 4" and 6" casters.
Product #	 Depth
RB88-18-05	 18"
RB88-21-05	 21"
RB88-24-05	 24"
RB88-27-05	 27"
Extended Base for Casters	 RB88
Attaches to the side of single or double
cabinets : specify which side (left or right);
Anodized aluminum with durable plastic end
caps;
Large handle to make moving cabinet easier.
Product #	 Handle Depth	 For Cabinet
RB90-18	 15" 	 18" D
RB90-21	 18" 	 21" D
RB90-24	 21" 	 24" D
RB90-27	 24" 	 27" D
SEE
page
14
SEE